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Tiger Rope (PP/PE) 8-Strand

Product information

Tiger Mooring lines are made from a blend of compatible Polyethylene (PE) and Polypropylene (PP) fibres, specially processed to combine
the key features of each individual fibre to produce a multiplait shipping rope with great strength and abrasion characteristics. 8 strand
Tiger Ropes are Yellow and Black.

Features:

e Abrasion resistance

e High strength to weight ratio

e Shock load resistant

e UV resistant with excellent weathering properties
e Excellent splicing

e Not affected by water

e Floats on water

e Kink resistance

e Distinctive colours

Material: Polypropylene/ Polyethylene



Part Code

300802402200351

300803202200351

300804002200351

300804802200351

300805602200351

300806402200351

300807202200351

300808002200351

Diameter
mm

24

32

40

48

56

64

72

80

Min. breaking force
kN

100
170
274
387
509
662
828

1,019

Length

220
220
220
220
220
220
220

220

Rope ends

Eye in both ends
Eye in both ends
Eye in both ends
Eye in both ends
Eye in both ends
Eye in both ends
Eye in both ends

Eye in both ends
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