

Tiger Rope (PP/PE) 8-Strand

Product information

Tiger Mooring lines are made from a blend of compatible Polyethylene (PE) and Polypropylene (PP) fibres, specially processed to combine the key features of each individual fibre to produce a multiplait shipping rope with great strength and abrasion characteristics. 8 strand Tiger Ropes are Yellow and Black.

Features:

- Abrasion resistance
- High strength to weight ratio
- · Shock load resistant
- UV resistant with excellent weathering properties
- Excellent splicing
- Not affected by water
- · Floats on water
- Kink resistance
- · Distinctive colours

Material: Polypropylene/ Polyethylene

Part Code	Diameter mm	Min. breaking force kN	Length	Rope ends
300802402200351	24	100	220	Eye in both ends
300803202200351	32	170	220	Eye in both ends
300804002200351	40	274	220	Eye in both ends
300804802200351	48	387	220	Eye in both ends
300805602200351	56	509	220	Eye in both ends
300806402200351	64	662	220	Eye in both ends
300807202200351	72	828	220	Eye in both ends
300808002200351	80	1,019	220	Eye in both ends